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ISIN:  US0003602069
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Price
109.34 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-1.59% (-1.77)

US0003602069
AAON

Nasdaq

usb

Industry

Stock

8,180 EUR
S&P 500

109.01 USD (100)
109.86 USD (100)
110.71 USD
111.3564 USD
109.20 USD
111.11 USD
109.617836 USD
524,547
57,539,587.89
7,921

WKN: 000360206

112.50
100,00
a7.50
75.00
62.50
50.00

37.50 f,,/\{

25.00

5Y
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2021

2022

2023
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/09/27
2024/09/11
2024/09/05
2024/08/12
2024/07/24

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0003602069&ID_NOTATION=251325
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0003602069&ID_NOTATION=251325
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=265d66aca0880283177d4de0c7f85e773baab4ed1d8d21e133d8e9db7b2e1d6f&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e79e53aab858e1cd6&time=1729429297&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ee1ac7e23425be9700c6bec3ff92bc239e2ba17c153dc51d7c1a16a221d8ab67&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=16415e6c0bdf04be4&time=1729429297&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c42fdaab985e4f56d3063a1dd80a6fe76d9c203f980b01d9003979ed3c92bde5&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6ff2dcbd458d5db26&time=1729429297&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7e19eba88d72ebdf54934f0f0f80473fd186dede59102b2be671ef3c511e6e4b&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=72d934bd4ee4c5b13&time=1729429297&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=95f7a8f4d3240ccf01e89b02ae644883a6cc2b51a1634234042f494320122ce8&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=364e5d037e81ff559&time=1729429297&tool=RSC

AAON INC.

Details

2024/10/18 22:00:00

Price
109.34 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

-1.59% (-1.77)

ISIN US0003602069
Symbol AAON
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 8,180 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 109.01 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 109.86 USD (100)
Open 110.71 USD
High 111.3564 USD
Low 109.20 USD
Close (prev. day) 111.11 USD
VWAP 109.617836 USD
Volume (pcs) 524,547
Trading volume 57,539,587.89
Number of trades 7,921
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%)  +28.27% +103.54% +131.49%
Perf +24.10 +55.62 +62.11
(abs.)
Beta 1.00 1.08 0.94
Volatility 39.00 35.17 35.99
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for AAON INC.

Exchange Date

El

Tradegate 2024/10/
18

Stuttgart 2021/09/
30

Nasdaq 2024/10/
18

Frankfurt 2024/10/
18

Duesseldorf  2024/10/

Time

22:26

08:05

22:00

08:03

19:31

Price

100.60 EUR

57.50 EUR

109.34 USD

102.10 EUR

100.85 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

57.54

0.00

0.00

110.87 USD (418,808)
104.24 USD (373,342)
90.80 USD (595,555)
81.34 USD (575,181)
113.86 USD (2024/10/14)
68.38 USD (2024/01/17)
113.86 USD (2024/10/14)
52.24 USD (2023/10/25)

Number of
trades
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=251325
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=181236677
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=181336833
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=385224342
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=457427219

AAON INC.

18

Berlin 2024/10/  08:05 102.65 EUR 0.00 2
18
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spofitelna


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=477340836

AAON INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
AAON INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Arthur McElroy
Angela Kouplen
Bruce Ware
Caron Lawhorn
David Stewart
Norman
Asbjornson
Stephen LeClair
Gary D. Fields
Christopher D.

Eason

Rebecca A.
Thompson

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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